Obaveštenje o novom proizvodu!
Od sada dostupni…A1000 samostojedi regulatori frekvencije.
Pregled proizvoda
A1000 samostojedi regulatri frekvencije su napravljeni da zadovolje potrebe kupca. Naručeni ormani su sačinjeni tako da
se lako mogu prilagoditi željama kupca, različitim opcijama, poput mrežnih osigurača, mrežnih prekidača, EMC filtera za
IT mreže, opcije kočenja i druge.  Regulatori dolaze u vidu sklopljenih ormana, potpuno spremni za rad, čime se štedi
vreme i novac ne samo pri instalaciji i puštanju u rad, ved i za inženjering i nabavke.

Type Description
Reserved
Model Number Key
12
13
A1000 - Simplifying Equipment
With the A1000 equipment life becomes easier. Just one drive for any motor let's you reduce the variety of
drives and reduce maintenance efforts. A drive with dual rating saves cost and space by using a drive a
size smaller than normally required. And the A1000 combines Functional Safety with energy efficiency.
One Drive - Any Motor
XX Induction or permanent magnet motors, with or without encoder, A1000 drives precisely
control any motor. Motor data auto tuning in stand still condition simplifies commissioning,
saves time and assures maximum motor control performance
Dual Rating
XX Besides Heavy Duty rating A1000 offers Normal Duty rating
for applications with variable torque. Normal Duty Rating
allows A1000 to drive a motor that normally requires a larger
drive, thus saving not only space but also cost
XX The build in STO function replaces emergency
relays – less parts, electronics instead of me-
chanics improve reliability while reducing cost
Functional Safety built in
XX Built in PID block for efficient control of pressure, flow, or other process variables
can replace energy wasters like damper or bypass control
XX Energy Saving algorithm continuously operates the motor at its point of maximum
efficiency, thus reducing energy consumption to the minimum
XX A1000’s Kinetic Energy Buffering function allows a controlled ramp down and
restart during short power loss periods. It assures continued production, especially
in areas with weak power supply grids
XX Life time monitoring of major components allows preventive maintenance. Spare
parts can be available in time, drives can be serviced during normal machine
down time.
Energy Efficiency
Reliable Operation
Select the drive rating that best fits the application needs
Standard Rating A1000 Normal Duty Rating
185 kW motor requires a 185 kW drive 160 kW drive can now run a 185 kW motor–
		        an entire frame size larger
185 kW
185 kW
Motor
E
m
ergen
c
y
Stop
E
m
ergen
c
y
Stop
Equipment Features
160 kW
185 kW
Motor
Motor Motor
Contactor
A1000
International Standards
Safety Standards
Safe Torque OFF
RoHS Directive stands for the EU directive on the restriction of the use
of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment
RoHS Directive
YASKAWA Europe GmbH
Drives & Motion Division
Hauptstr. 185
65760 Eschborn
Germany
Tel: +49 6196 569-300